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1° FEMMINELLA TOMMASO VIPITENO 4  29

2° BORDATO LUCA LANA 8 S 27

3° BERTAZZON ROBERTO VILLA CONDULMER 9 S 26

4° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S L 25

5° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S 22

6° SCHMIDT TOBIAS PASSIRIA MERANO 15  21

PROFANTER ARMIN ST. VIGIL SEIS 11 S 21

PROSSLINER HEINZ ST. VIGIL SEIS 16 S 21

9° UNTERKOFLER MAXIMILIAN ST. VIGIL SEIS 7  20

COBELLI MAURIZIO GARDENA 7 S 20

11° BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 19

12° CHIZZALI JOHANN PETERSBERG 14 S 18

GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 25 S 18

FLECKINGER INGOMAR VIPITENO 23  18

ZAMBELLI ANGELO GARDAGOLF 15 S 18

BOSCOLO ALBERTO VAL FASSA 15  18

17° MONTEVERDI STEFANO PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S 17

RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 16 S L 17

BARTESAGHI KAREN PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S L 17

SCHOLZHORN GUENTHER VIPITENO 21 S 17

SANCASSIANI ELISEO LANA 24  17

22° COBELLI MARCELLO GARDENA 13 S 16

23° ORTLER MARKUS VAL VENOSTA 13 S 15

OBERBACHER BARBARA ST. VIGIL SEIS 17 S L 15

PLONER GIUSEPPE ST. VIGIL SEIS 11 S 15

26° TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 23 S 14

STEGER DIETER APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S 14

28° DANTONE SEBASTIAN VAL FASSA 12  13

BLAAS GEORG PASSIRIA MERANO 25 S 13

ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 15 S 13

ENNEMOSER WERNER PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S 13

SEEBACHER ELMAR ST. VIGIL SEIS 21 S 13

SPERA SABINO PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 13

PLONER ROLAND PETERSBERG 21 S 13

ZUEFLE ERNST ESTERO 11 S 13

PIRINI GÜNTER ST. VIGIL SEIS 20 S 13

37° SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 21 S L 12

ST. VIGIL SEIS 18  12

ESTERO 28  12

VIPITENO 25 S 12

LAGHI 29 S 12

VIGNE 25  12

LAGHI 39 S 12

VIPITENO 26  12

PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S 12

LANA 21 S 12

VAL FASSA 14 S 12

LANA 24 S 12

TROEBINGER SCHERLIN HANNES 
SUCHOWSKI ANDREAS

DE BETTIN FRANCO

LATTISI ALEX

PAVONI ALBERTO

POZZATO ANDREA

EISENDLE DIETMAR 
Privacy
GRUMER DIETER

AMPLATZ DIEGO

PODINI ALESSANDRO WOERNDLE 

GEORG ST. VIGIL SEIS 21 S 12

50° AMORT ROLAND VIPITENO 30 S 11

PLATTNER ARNOLD VIPITENO 28  11

KOFLER MANUEL APPIANO - CAREZZA 19  11

PEDOT MIRKO LANA 28  11

PLANK THOMAS VIPITENO 29  11

55° UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S 10

ORLANDINI RIDINI GIANLUCA (RH) ARZAGA 18 S 10

FASSO MAURIZIO GARDENA 24 S 10
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DE SIMOI FULVIO ASOLO 22 S 10

59° GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG 22 S 9

KASER ARNOLD VIPITENO 37 S 9

ZUEFLE GERTRUD ESTERO 28 S L 9

KERSCHBAUMER CARMEN GARDENA 32  L 9

AMBACH ANDREAS BOGLIACO 29 S 9

64° KONDER STEPHAN ALTOGARDA 28 S 8

GREIF BENEDIKT LANA 39  8

GANDOLFI GIANFRANCO ALTOGARDA 31 S 8

PAGLIALONGA GABRIELE APPIANO - CAREZZA 39  8

FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 27 S 8

REITERER HELMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S 8

LONGO THOMAS PETERSBERG 29  8

71° COPPOLA CHRISTIAN VIPITENO 32  7

BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 30 S 7

VOLGGER PAUL VIPITENO 37 S 7

COPPOLA MARCO VIPITENO 28  7

PEREZZAN LUCA LAGHI 29  7

DALL'ARA CESARE PETERSBERG 32  7

77° FILL CHRISTOPH ST. VIGIL SEIS 27 S 6

ZÖGGELER-UNTERHOFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 39 S L 6

THALER SEBASTIAN PASSIRIA MERANO 54  6

VAN IERSEL FRANCISCUS VIPITENO 36 S 6

HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 6

HOFER KARL VIPITENO 29 S 6

PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L 6

STOCKNER MIRIAM VIPITENO 31 S L 6

85° RIZZI WERNER PETERSBERG 25 S 5

LANTHALER ERIKA PASSIRIA MERANO 42 S L 5

SPLENDORI ARMANDO VIPITENO 41 S 5

HEINIGER BRIGITTA ESTERO 32 S L 5

89° MOLING MANFRED VIPITENO 33 S 4

RAMOSER WALBURGA PETERSBERG 42 S L 4

ROMEN RENÈ LANA 54  4

MOYA CABELLO MARIA DEL MAR VILLA CONDULMER 43 S L 4

OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 41 S 4

KLOTZ ASTRID ESTERO 29 S L 4

HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO 27 S 4

96° AMPLATZ WALTRAUD LANA 47 S L 3

GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 3

GAMPER PLATTER MARGARETH PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L 3

99° HEINIGER OSKAR ESTERO 33 S 2

100° DE LUCA ALBERTO ALTOGARDA 42 S 1

101° GAMPER EUSEBIUS PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S RIT.

SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 21 S RIT.

HENNING CHRISTIAN ESTERO 29  N.P.
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1° THALER SEBASTIAN PASSIRIA MERANO 54  50

2° GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 25 S 41

POZZATO ANDREA LAGHI 39 S 41

4° FLECKINGER INGOMAR VIPITENO 23  38

SPERA SABINO PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 38

SANCASSIANI ELISEO LANA 24  38

7° KASER ARNOLD VIPITENO 37 S 37

AMBACH ANDREAS BOGLIACO 29 S 37

TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S 37

10° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S L 36

UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S 36

SUCHOWSKI ANDREAS ESTERO 28  36

SCHOLZHORN GUENTHER VIPITENO 21 S 36

PROSSLINER HEINZ ST. VIGIL SEIS 16 S 36

15° MONTEVERDI STEFANO PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S 35

BLAAS GEORG PASSIRIA MERANO 25 S 35

DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 25 S 35

BORDATO LUCA LANA 8 S 35

SCHMIDT TOBIAS PASSIRIA MERANO 15  35

BERTAZZON ROBERTO VILLA CONDULMER 9 S 35

PLANK THOMAS VIPITENO 29  35

22° ROMEN RENÈ LANA 54  34

ENNEMOSER WERNER PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S 34

ZÖGGELER-UNTERHOFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 39 S L 34

PAGLIALONGA GABRIELE APPIANO - CAREZZA 39  34

26° BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 33

LATTISI ALEX LAGHI 29 S 33

AMPLATZ WALTRAUD LANA 47 S L 33

GREIF BENEDIKT LANA 39  33

PEDOT MIRKO LANA 28  33

TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 23 S 33

HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 33

STEGER DIETER APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S 33

34° FEMMINELLA TOMMASO VIPITENO 4  32

VOLGGER PAUL VIPITENO 37 S 32

PLONER ROLAND PETERSBERG 21 S 32

BOSCOLO ALBERTO VAL FASSA 15  32

38° LANTHALER ERIKA PASSIRIA MERANO 42 S L 31

CHIZZALI JOHANN PETERSBERG 14 S 31

KONDER STEPHAN ALTOGARDA 28 S 31

GANDOLFI GIANFRANCO ALTOGARDA 31 S 31

RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 16 S L 31

FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 27 S 31

PROFANTER ARMIN ST. VIGIL SEIS 11 S 31

STOCKNER MIRIAM VIPITENO 31 S L 31

PODINI ALESSANDRO LANA 24 S 31

47° MOYA CABELLO MARIA DEL MAR VILLA CONDULMER 43 S L 30

COPPOLA CHRISTIAN VIPITENO 32  30

AMORT ROLAND VIPITENO 30 S 30

PAVONI ALBERTO VIGNE 25  30

BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 30 S 30

HEINIGER BRIGITTA ESTERO 32 S L 30

SPLENDORI ARMANDO VIPITENO 41 S 30

OBERBACHER BARBARA ST. VIGIL SEIS 17 S L 30

EISENDLE DIETMAR VIPITENO 26  30

GRUMER DIETER LANA 21 S 30

KERSCHBAUMER CARMEN GARDENA 32  L 30
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PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S L 30

PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S 30

BARTESAGHI KAREN

Privacy 

60° FILL CHRISTOPH ST. VIGIL SEIS 27 S 29

ZUEFLE GERTRUD ESTERO 28 S L 29

OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 41 S 29

PIRINI GÜNTER ST. VIGIL SEIS 20 S 29

64° DE LUCA ALBERTO ALTOGARDA 42 S 28

GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG 22 S 28

ORTLER MARKUS VAL VENOSTA 13 S 28

SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 21 S L 28

ZAMBELLI ANGELO GARDAGOLF 15 S 28

69° MOLING MANFRED VIPITENO 33 S 27

PLATTNER ARNOLD VIPITENO 28  27

ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 15 S 27

REITERER HELMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S 27

SEEBACHER ELMAR ST. VIGIL SEIS 21 S 27

GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 27

75° UNTERKOFLER MAXIMILIAN ST. VIGIL SEIS 7  26

COBELLI MAURIZIO GARDENA 7 S 26

FASSO MAURIZIO GARDENA 24 S 26

COBELLI MARCELLO GARDENA 13 S 26

WOERNDLE GEORG ST. VIGIL SEIS 21 S 26

80° VAN IERSEL FRANCISCUS VIPITENO 36 S 25

KOFLER MANUEL APPIANO - CAREZZA 19  25

DALL'ARA CESARE PETERSBERG 32  25

DE SIMOI FULVIO ASOLO 22 S 25

PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L 25

LONGO THOMAS PETERSBERG 29  25

86° TROEBINGER SCHERLIN HANNES ST. VIGIL SEIS 18  24

HEINIGER OSKAR ESTERO 33 S 24

RAMOSER WALBURGA PETERSBERG 42 S L 24

HOFER KARL VIPITENO 29 S 24

PLONER GIUSEPPE ST. VIGIL SEIS 11 S 24

COPPOLA MARCO VIPITENO 28  24

AMPLATZ DIEGO VAL FASSA 14 S 24

93° PEREZZAN LUCA LAGHI 29  23

GAMPER PLATTER MARGARETH PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L 23

95° DANTONE SEBASTIAN VAL FASSA 12  22

KLOTZ ASTRID ESTERO 29 S L 22

ZUEFLE ERNST ESTERO 11 S 22

98° RIZZI WERNER PETERSBERG 25 S 21

99° HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO 27 S 20

100° ORLANDINI RIDINI GIANLUCA (RH) ARZAGA 18 S 19

101° GAMPER EUSEBIUS PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S RIT.

SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 21 S RIT.

HENNING CHRISTIAN ESTERO 29  N.P.
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1° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S L 36

PROSSLINER HEINZ ST. VIGIL SEIS 16 S 36

3° BORDATO LUCA LANA 8 S 35

BERTAZZON ROBERTO VILLA CONDULMER 9 S 35

5° BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 33

6° FEMMINELLA TOMMASO VIPITENO 4  32

BOSCOLO ALBERTO VAL FASSA 15  32

8° PROFANTER ARMIN ST. VIGIL SEIS 11 S 31

9° ORTLER MARKUS VAL VENOSTA 13 S 28

10° UNTERKOFLER MAXIMILIAN ST. VIGIL SEIS 7  26

COBELLI MAURIZIO GARDENA 7 S 26

COBELLI MARCELLO GARDENA 13 S 26

13° PLONER GIUSEPPE ST. VIGIL SEIS 11 S 24

AMPLATZ DIEGO VAL FASSA 14 S 24

15° DANTONE SEBASTIAN VAL FASSA 12  22

ZUEFLE ERNST ESTERO 11 S 22
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1° GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 25 S 41

2° FLECKINGER INGOMAR VIPITENO 23  38

SANCASSIANI ELISEO LANA 24  38

4° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S 37

5° SCHOLZHORN GUENTHER VIPITENO 21 S 36

6° MONTEVERDI STEFANO PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S 35

BLAAS GEORG PASSIRIA MERANO 25 S 35

DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 25 S 35

SCHMIDT TOBIAS PASSIRIA MERANO 15  35

10° ENNEMOSER WERNER PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S 34

11° TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 23 S 33

STEGER DIETER APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S 33

13° PLONER ROLAND PETERSBERG 21 S 32

14° CHIZZALI JOHANN PETERSBERG 14 S 31

RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 16 S L 31

PODINI ALESSANDRO LANA 24 S 31

17° PAVONI ALBERTO VIGNE 25  30

ST. VIGIL SEIS 17 S L 30

LANA 21 S 30

PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S L 30

OBERBACHER BARBARA 
GRUMER DIETER 
BARTESAGHI KAREN 
Privacy PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S 30

22° PIRINI GÜNTER ST. VIGIL SEIS 20 S 29

23° GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG 22 S 28

SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 21 S L 28

ZAMBELLI ANGELO GARDAGOLF 15 S 28

26° ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 15 S 27

SEEBACHER ELMAR ST. VIGIL SEIS 21 S 27

28° FASSO MAURIZIO GARDENA 24 S 26

WOERNDLE GEORG ST. VIGIL SEIS 21 S 26

30° KOFLER MANUEL APPIANO - CAREZZA 19  25

DE SIMOI FULVIO ASOLO 22 S 25

32° TROEBINGER SCHERLIN HANNES ST. VIGIL SEIS 18  24

33° RIZZI WERNER PETERSBERG 25 S 21

34° ORLANDINI RIDINI GIANLUCA (RH) ARZAGA 18 S 19

35° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 21 S RIT.
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1° THALER SEBASTIAN PASSIRIA MERANO 54  50

2° POZZATO ANDREA LAGHI 39 S 41

3° SPERA SABINO PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 38

4° KASER ARNOLD VIPITENO 37 S 37

AMBACH ANDREAS BOGLIACO 29 S 37

6° UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S 36

SUCHOWSKI ANDREAS ESTERO 28  36

8° PLANK THOMAS VIPITENO 29  35

9° ROMEN RENÈ LANA 54  34

ZÖGGELER-UNTERHOFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 39 S L 34

PAGLIALONGA GABRIELE APPIANO - CAREZZA 39  34

12° LATTISI ALEX LAGHI 29 S 33

AMPLATZ WALTRAUD LANA 47 S L 33

GREIF BENEDIKT LANA 39  33

PEDOT MIRKO LANA 28  33

HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 33

17° VOLGGER PAUL VIPITENO 37 S 32

18° LANTHALER ERIKA PASSIRIA MERANO 42 S L 31

KONDER STEPHAN ALTOGARDA 28 S 31

GANDOLFI GIANFRANCO ALTOGARDA 31 S 31

FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 27 S 31

STOCKNER MIRIAM VIPITENO 31 S L 31

23° MOYA CABELLO MARIA DEL MAR VILLA CONDULMER 43 S L 30

COPPOLA CHRISTIAN VIPITENO 32  30

AMORT ROLAND VIPITENO 30 S 30

BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 30 S 30

HEINIGER BRIGITTA ESTERO 32 S L 30

SPLENDORI ARMANDO VIPITENO 41 S 30

EISENDLE DIETMAR VIPITENO 26  30

KERSCHBAUMER CARMEN GARDENA 32  L 30

31° FILL CHRISTOPH ST. VIGIL SEIS 27 S 29

ZUEFLE GERTRUD ESTERO 28 S L 29

OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 41 S 29

34° DE LUCA ALBERTO ALTOGARDA 42 S 28

35° MOLING MANFRED VIPITENO 33 S 27

PLATTNER ARNOLD VIPITENO 28  27

REITERER HELMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S 27

GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 27

39° VAN IERSEL FRANCISCUS VIPITENO 36 S 25

DALL'ARA CESARE PETERSBERG 32  25

PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L 25

LONGO THOMAS PETERSBERG 29  25

43° HEINIGER OSKAR ESTERO 33 S 24

RAMOSER WALBURGA PETERSBERG 42 S L 24

HOFER KARL VIPITENO 29 S 24

COPPOLA MARCO VIPITENO 28  24

47° PEREZZAN LUCA LAGHI 29  23

GAMPER PLATTER MARGARETH PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L 23

49° KLOTZ ASTRID ESTERO 29 S L 22

50° HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO 27 S 20

51° GAMPER EUSEBIUS PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S RIT.

HENNING CHRISTIAN ESTERO 29  N.P.
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